
HUISWIJNEN

MOUSSEREND

SPANJE 
SANT SADURNI D’ANOIA 
Pere Ventura Cava · Brut / 2019

ENGELAND 
NYETIMBER
Classic Cuvee · West Sussex

FRANKRIJK 
BILLECART-SALMON
Brut Reserve · Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

POL ROGER
Brut Reserve · Epernay

DENEMARKEN
COPENHAGEN SPARKLING TEA 
Blå Sparkling Tea 0.0% · Jasmin, White tea, Darjeeling

WIT

FRANKRIJK 
LANGUEDOC - ROUSSILION 
Le Croix de la Résidence · Viognier / 2021
 
ZUID AFRIKA 
COASTAL 
Kruger · The Forgotten Vineyards · Sauvignon Blanc / 2021

ROOD

ZUID AFRIKA 
STELLENBOSCH 
Kruger · The Forgotten Vineyards · Shyraz / 2021

PORTUGAL
DOURO VALLEI 
Casa Ferreirinha · Red Blend / 2019

ROSÉ

FRANKRIJK  
RHONE 
Perrin · Luberon · Cinsault, Greache, Syrah / 2022

€ 9 € 50

€ 16,50 € 95

€ 19 € 110

€ 21 € 120

€ 9 € 50

€ 6,5 € 35

€ 6,5 € 35

€ 6,5 € 35

€ 6,5 € 35

€ 6,5 € 35



MOUSSEREND

ENGELAND
WEST SUSSEX
NYETIMBER  
Classic Cuvee
Rosé
Blanc de Blancs / 2014
Blanc de Blancs / 2015
''Magnum'' Classic Cuvee
Cuvee 1086 White/ 2010
Cuvee 1086 Rosé / 2010

CHAMPAGNE
REIMS
VEUVE CLICQUOT   
Brut 
Brut Rosé 
Extra Brut
''Magnum'' Brut 
Brut · La Grande Dame / 2015
Brut Rosé · La Grande Dame / 2012
‘‘Jeroboam’’  Brut 

RUINART
Brut
Brut · Blanc de Blancs
‘‘Magnum’’ Brut · Blanc de Blancs 
‘‘Jeroboam’’ Brut · Blanc de Blancs

KRUG
Brut · Grande Cuvée 169ème Édition
Brut · Grande Cuvée 170ème Édition
Brut / 2008
Brut · Rosé 26ème Édition · Reims 

G.H. MUMM · CUVÉE R. LALOU
Brut / 2002

LOUIS ROEDERER · CRISTAL
Brut / 2006

EPERNAY 
POL ROGER
Brut Réserve
Brut / 2009
Rosé / 2015 
Blanc de Blancs / 2013
Sir Winston Churchill / 2013 
Sir Winston Churchill / 2012 

DOM PÉRIGNON
Brut / 2010

€ 95
€ 155
€ 170
€ 170
€ 240€ 240
€ 510
€ 520

€ 130
€ 130
€ 130
€ 245
€ 390
€ 490
€ 655

€ 135
€ 170
€ 375
€ 890

€ 365
€ 365
€ 445
€ 550

€ 265

€ 570

€ 120
€ 155
€ 200
€ 210
€ 500
€ 530

€ 400



MONTAGNE DE REIMS 
GASPARD BROCHET 
333.b
Extra Brut · Lion Tome IV · Blanc de Noirs 

AVIZE G.C.
LECLAIRE - THIEFAINE
Cuvée 01 · Apolline
Cuvée 02 · Rosé · Guillemette
Cuvée 05 · Le Millisime / 2017 

MAILLY G.C.
MAILLY
Brut Rosé 

VALLÉE DE LA MARNE 
GOUTORBE BOUILLOT
Brut · Noir Coteaux
Extra Brut · Champ de Craie · Blanc de Blancs

JACQUES COPIN
Brut Rosé

MAREUIL-SUR-AŸ
BILLECART-SALMON
Brut Reserve
Brut Rosé
Extra Brut / 2008 
‘‘Magnum’’ Brut Rosé
Nicolas Francois/ 2008
Brut Reserve · Blanc de Blancs · Cuvee Louis / 2007
Brut Rosé · Elisabeth Salmon/ 2007

DIZY 
JACQUESSON
Extra Brut · Cuvée 744

CRAMANT G.C.
PHILIPPE GLAVIER 
Génésis · Blanc de Blancs
Extra Brut · La Grâce d'Alphaël · Blanc de Blancs

€ 150
€ 165

€ 150
€ 155
€ 210

€ 140

€ 110
€ 130

€ 125

€ 110
€ 175
€ 175
€ 390
€ 400
€ 420
€ 470

€ 160

€ 120
€ 125



DESSERTWIJNEN

FRANKRIJK

ELZAS
DOMAIN SCHOFFIT 
750ml · Rangen · Grand Cru · Pinot Gris / 2008

JOS MEYER 
500ml · Grains Nobles · Pinot Gris / 1995

SAUTERNES
CHATEAU D'YQUEM 
375ml · 1er Grand Cru Classé Supérieur / 2019
750ml · 1er Grand Cru Classé Supérieur / 2007
750ml · 1er Grand Cru Classé Supérieur / 2010
750ml · 1er Grand Cru Classé Supérieur / 2005

CHÂTEAU SIMON 
750ml · Sémillon, Muscadelle, Sauvignon Blanc / 2016
750ml · Sémillon, Muscadelle, Sauvignon Blanc / 2018

PAPILLON DE SAUTERNES 
750ml / 2015

CHATEAU DE FARGUES 
375ml · Sémillon / 2005

DUITSLAND

MOSEL
JOH. JOS PRÜM 
750ml · Zeltinger Sonnenuhr · Riesling / 2014 

WEINGUT DR. HERMAN 
750ml · Urtziger Wurzgarten · Spätlese Riesling / 2006

RHEINHESSEN
WEINHAUS TREIS
375ml · Eiswein Riesling / 2018 

PORT

VAN ZELLERS
750ml · Porto · Colheita / 2005
750ml · Porto · Colheita / 1977
750ml · Porto · Colheita / 1975

€ 100

€ 125

€ 570
€ 1045
€ 1150
€ 1175

€ 60
€ 70

€ 90

€ 155

€ 90

€ 105

€ 120

€ 140
€ 475
€ 525



SMALL BOTTLES

FRANKRIJK 

POMEROL 
CHATEAU GAZIN
375ml · L'Hospitalet de Gazin / 2017

VALLÉE DU GASSAC
MAS DE DAUMAS
375ml · Gassac / 2018

ITALIË 

TOSCANE 
SASSICAIA
375ml · Bolgheri DOC Sassicaia / 2015

BIG BOTTLES MOUSSEREND 

WEST SUSSEX
NYETIMBER
''Magnum'' Classic Cuvee

REIMS 
VEUVE CLICQUOT 
“Magnum” Brut 
‘‘Jeroboam’’ Brut 

RUINART 
“Magnum” Brut · Blanc de Blancs 
“Jeroboam’’ Brut · Blanc de Blancs

MAREUIL-SUR-AŸ
BILLECART-SALMON
“Magnum” Brut Rosé

€ 70

€ 85

€ 455

€ 240

€ 245
€ 655

€ 375
€ 890

€ 390



BIG BOTTLES WIT

FRANKRIJK
LOIRE
“Magnum” Savennieres · Clos Saint Yves · Chenin Blanc / 2005

BOURGOGNE 
VINCENT GIRARDIN 
“Magnum” Meursault · Vielles Vignes / 2019
“Magnum” Meursault Premier Cru · Blagny / 2019
“Magnum” Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru / 2019

DOMAINE MARC MOREY 
“Magnum” Chassagne-Montrachet Premier Cru · En Virondot 2019

CHÂTEAU DES QUARTS 
“Magnum” Pouilly- Fussé · Clos Des Quarts / 2017

LA SOUFRAUDIERE 
“Magnum” Pouilly-Fussé · Pouilly-Vinzelles - Les Longeays
2016

ITALIË

SÜDTIROL / ALTO ADIGE
ST. MICHAEL EPPAN 
“Magnum” Sanct Valentin · Chardonnay / 2019
“Jeroboam” Sanct Valentin · Chardonnay / 2018

SPANJE

RUEDA 
OSSIAN 
“Magnum” Verdejo / 2019

DUITSLAND

MOEZEL · SAAR · RUWER
VAN VOLXEM 
“Magnum” Saar · Weissburgunder / 2020
“Magnum” Alte Reben · Saar Riesling / 2020

OOSTENRIJK
WACHAU
WEINGUT KNOL 
“Magnum” Smaragd Vinothekfüllung · Riesling / 2017

F.X. PICHLER
“Magnum” Smaragd · Loibenberg · Grüner Veltlinger / 2015
“Magnum” Ried Liebenberg · Gruner Veltlinger / 2016
“Magnum” Unendlich · Riesling / 2021

€ 150

€ 260
€ 350
€ 560

€ 420

€ 215

€ 340

€ 155
€ 250

€ 175

€ 110
€ 135

€ 510

€ 155
€ 185
€ 740



BIG BOTTLES ROOD

FRANKRIJK

PESSAC-LÉOGNAN
CHÂTEAU HAUT-BAILLY
“Magnum” Grand Cru Classe / 2014 
“Jeroboam” Grand Cru Classe / 2014 

SAINT-ÉMILION
CHÂTEAU BARBAROUSSE 
“Magnum” / 2014

CHÂTEAU CHAPELLE D'ALIÉNOR
“Magnum” Sélection Maracan / 2016

POMEROL 
CHÂTEAU CHANTALOUETTE 
“Magnum” / 2015

NOORD RHÔNE
DOMAINE JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE
“Magnum” Saint-Joseph / 2017
“Magnum” Hermitage / 1997

DOMAINE A. GRAILLOT
“Magnum” Crozes-Hermitage / 2018

ZUID RHÔNE

DOMAINE RASPAIL-AY
“Magnum” Gigondas / 2019

€ 660
€ 1010

€ 120

€ 95

€ 150

€ 420
€ 1850

€ 145

€ 140



ITALIË

PIËMONT
MASSOLINO 
“Magnum” Barolo / 2018

ODDERO 
“Magnum” Barolo / 2017

VENETO
MUSELLA 
“Magnum” Amarone della Valpolicella / 2012

TOSCANE
PODERO FORTE 
“Magnum” Petruccino Orcia / 2016

ORNELLAIA 
“Magnum” Bolgheri Superiore / 2019
“Magnum” Bolgheri Superiore / 2020
“Magnum” Bolgheri Superiore / 2016

SPANJE

RIBERA DEL DUERO
DOMINIO DEL AGUILA
“Jeroboam” Reserva / 2014

RIOJA
BODEGAS MUGA
“Magnum” Reserva · Tempranillo, Mazuelo, Garnacha / 2017

JUMILLA
JUAN GIL
“Magnum” Silver Label · Monastrell / 2019

ZUID-AFRIKA

HEMEL EN AARDE VALLEI
HAMILTON RUSSELL 
“Magnum” Pinot Noir / 2021

LIBANON

BEKAA VALLEI
CHÂTEAU MUSAR
“Magnum” Musar Red · Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault Carignan / 2015
“Magnum” Musar Red · Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault Carignan / 2016

€ 180

€ 345

€ 165

€ 220

€ 750
€ 775
€ 780

€ 560

€ 125

€ 105

€ 230

€ 190
€ 220


